GARZA COUNTY
UTILITY/ENERGY REPORT

ELECTRICITY Usage 2019 - 2020

Date Paid
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020

WATER

Date Paid
8/10/2020
8/10/2020
8/10/2020
8/10/2020
8/10/2020
8/10/2020
8/10/2020

PREMISE #
300605964

300535492

300610906

300430999

300227813

300580790

300468465

300244600

304320031

304139177

Bill Period

07/06/2020 - 08/03/2020
07/06/2020 - 08/03/2020
07/06/2020 - 08/03/2020
07/06/2020 - 08/03/2020
07/06/2020 - 08/03/2020
07/06/2020 - 08/03/2020
07/06/2020 - 08/03/2020
07/06/2020 - 08/03/2020
07/06/2020 - 08/03/2020
07/06/2020 - 08/03/2020

Usage 2019 - 2020

06-0504-00
08-0349-00
07-0001-00
03-0227-00
04-0001-00
03-0166-01
03-0162-01

Bill Period

06/19/2020 - 07/19/2020
06/19/2020 - 07/19/2020
06/19/2020 - 07/19/2020
06/19/2020 - 07/19/2020
06/19/2020 - 07/19/2020
06/19/2020 - 07/19/2020
06/19/2020 - 07/19/2020

NATURAL GAS Usage 2019 - 2020

Date Paid
8/10/2020
8/10/2020
8/10/2020
8/10/2020
8/10/2020
8/10/2020
8/10/2020

METER #
9430025
09R442974
08K111626
5079558
121834311
G0030691
06H523727

Bill Period

06/24/2020 - 07/24/2020
05/23/2020 - 06/23/2020
05/23/2020 - 06/23/2020
05/23/2020 - 06/23/2020
05/23/2020 - 06/23/2020
05/23/2020 - 06/23/2020
05/23/2020 - 06/23/2020

Aug-20

Electricity

SERVICE LOCATION

C-H Annex

CRC 305 Fox st

Weigh St/103 N Ave F

Serv Ctr/South Lake

Extension Office

Courthouse

Young Bldg/Probation

LE/Mtr W77920T

LE/Mtr 53881336

LE/Mtr 53881336
Total

Water

SERVICE LOCATION
Law Enforcement Center
MHMR Services
Service Center
Museum
Courthouse
Extension Office
Young Bldg
Total

Gas

SERVICE LOCATION
Courthouse
Young Bldg
Community Recovery Ctr
Service Center
DPS Weigh Station
Law Enforcement Center
Museum

Total

kWh
METERED
4949
5710
0
13670
2745
11841
4855
5240
0
61360
110370

METERED
33280
0
2137
1382
13415
8940
217
59371

METERED

AMOUNT

R IV, SV, 7, RV 7, B 7, S 7, R V) SRV R 72

AMOUNT

v v »n »v v v n n

0 Credit
35S

15

796.93

$
$

502.67
455.30
11.61
897.23
252.27
1,443.30
345.64
364.18
12.57
3,432.89
7,717.66

2,258.83
32.45
32.45
32.45
86.91
63.04
32.45

2,538.58

153.30
60.69
141.23

451.55
138.94
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